
	  1

	 2

	 3

	 4

	 5

	 6

	 7

	 8

	 9

	  10

	  11

	  12

	  13

	  14

	  15

27

2

4

5

28

8

24

13

10

11

12

19

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

--

25

30

--

--

--

--

--

--

	  16

	  17

	  18

	  19

	 20

 	 21

	 22

	 23

	 24

	 25

	 26

	 27

	 28

	 29

	 30

Deze
week

Vorige
week

Aantal
weken

Titel 
Artiest

Titel 
Artiest

Deze
week

Vorige
week

2

8

4

4

2

8

3

3

8

7

6

3

6

6

6

Aantal
weken

5

5

3

5

4

3

1

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

Alarmschijf

Week 37
11 september 2010
46e jaargang

famous
scouting for girls

famous
scouting for girls	 sony music

pyramid
charice ft. iyaz	 warner music

my feelings for you
avicii and sebastien drums	 spinnin’ records

alleen door jou
dries roelvink	 visco

take it off
ke$ha	 sony music

dirty picture
taio cruz ft. ke$ha	 universal music

you’ve changed
sia	 sony music

beautiful monster
ne-yo	 universal music

(love is like a) heatwave
phill collins	 warner music

scream
kane	 universal music

ghost town
cary brothers	 sony music

hot girl
r.i.o.	 spinnin’ records

alright 2010
red carpet ft. hardwell	 cloud 9 dance

nothing to lose
waylon	 motown

bang bang
k’naan ft. adam levine	 universal music

teenage crime
adrian lux	 n.e.w.s.

sun in my pocket
locnville	 sony music

nothing but love
axwell	 n.e.w.s.

the catalyst
linkin park	 warner music

secret
seal	 warner music

parachute
cheryl cole	 universal music

green light
roll deep	 emi music

chica bomb
dan balan	 spinnin’ records

sour
dewi	 diesel joy records

zie wel hoe ik thuis kom
jan smit	 artist & company

sing sing sing
jazzbit	 spinnin’ records

i run to you
lady antebellum	 emi music

got your back
t.i. ft. keri hilson	 warner music

get outta my way
kylie	 emi music

rhythm of love
plain white t’s	 universal music


